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FINSWIMMING CUP JUNIOR
Gliwice, 4-5.11.2017

Event 1 Boys, 50m Apnea Junior Cat. "C"
04.11.2017 - 9:00 Results

Rank YB Time

1. Albrecht Krystian 02 KS Nautilus Jastrzebie - Zdroj 17.02 50,00
2. Modzelewski Piotr 02 Osn Amfiprion 17.08 46,00
3. Lasman David 02 Sk Akvalang 17.09 42,00
4. Iatsenko Danil 03 Moscow Region 17.14 39,00
5. Jesiolowski Oliwier 03 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodziez 17.50 36,00
6. Finger Lucas 02 Berliner TSC e.V. 17.51 33,00
7. Popov Aleksei 03 ARGO Ujumisklubi 17.54 30,00
8. Salata Adam 02 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodziez 18.01 27,00
9. Kutela Damian 03 UKS Manta Koscierzyna 18.02 24,00

10. Kislovski Dominik 02 LVJC Vilnius 18.25 22,00
11. Sancevits Artemij 02 Klaipedos Gintaras SC 18.49 20,00
12. Poltavets Sergii 02 Darnitsa 303 18.55 18,00
13. Schmid Fabian 02 TSVOe - Austria Team 18.72 16,00
14. SEREBRIAKOV Dmytro 02 Sadko 18.87 14,00
15. Lukasin Daniil 02 Maardu Finswimming club 19.71 12,00
16. Sniaukus Aras 03 Klaipedos Gintaras SC 19.95 10,00
17. Svetailo Yaroslav 03 Aqualider CSTK 20.72 8,00
18. Hidasi Zsombor 02 TSVOe - Austria Team 21.14 7,00

DSQ Voischev Sergi 02 Aqualider CSTK 18.02 -
Falstart

EXH Celik Mikail 03 TSVOe - Austria Team 17.72 -
EXH Albrieh Abdel Rahman Husni 02 Jordan federation team 19.49 -

Event 2 Girls, 50m Apnea Junior Cat. "C"
04.11.2017 - 9:10 Results

Rank YB Time

1. Nahapetyan Astrid 02 Spordiklubi Fortuna 17.99 50,00
2. Johanson Johanna 02 Spordiklubi Fortuna 18.09 46,00
3. Piechocka Sylwana 02 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodziez 18.54 42,00
4. Parts Ann Ly Maiki 02 Spordiklubi Fortuna 18.69 -
5. Pshenichnova Anastasia 03 Moscow Region 19.28 39,00
6. Bartczak Natalia 02 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodziez 19.40 36,00
7. Wanta Neli 03 UKS Manta Koscierzyna 19.57 33,00
8. Brusentseva Olesia 02 Kharkiv 19.63 30,00
9. Scerbina Aleksandra 02 Klaipedos Gintaras SC 19.73 27,00

10. Gajor Martyna 02 KS Nautilus Jastrzebie - Zdroj 19.91 24,00
11. Vasilauskaite Nada 02 Klaipedos Gintaras SC 20.75 22,00
12. Sierakowska Karolina 02 KS Laguna 24 Torun 20.86 20,00
13. Kunevits Erika 03 Maardu Finswimming club 21.06 18,00
14. Fedoryshyna Sofiia 03 Kharkiv 21.35 16,00
15. Kiedrowska Julia 02 UKS Manta Koscierzyna 21.80 14,00
16. Hatalska Natalia 03 Osn Amfiprion 21.88 12,00
17. von Kiedrowski Lisa 03 Berliner TSC e.V. 22.08 10,00
18. Kobeniak Yelyzaveta 03 Kharkiv 22.78 -
19. Kreft Michalina 02 UKS Manta Koscierzyna 23.53 -
20. Kempe Celine 02 1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V. 27.62 8,00
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FINSWIMMING CUP JUNIOR
Gliwice, 4-5.11.2017

Event 3 Boys, 800m Surface Junior Cat. "C"
04.11.2017 - 9:20 Results

Rank YB Time

1. Kubicek Matyas 03 Aquaklub Liberec 6:56.89 50,00
100m: 45.77 45.77 300m: 2:31.39 53.60 500m: 4:18.37 53.68 700m: 6:06.53 54.07
200m: 1:37.79 52.02 400m: 3:24.69 53.30 600m: 5:12.46 54.09 800m: 6:56.89 50.36

2. Lyashuk Davyd 02 Darnitsa 303 7:17.71 46,00
100m: 49.95 49.95 300m: 2:40.02 55.79 500m: 4:33.28 56.32 700m: 6:26.13 56.38
200m: 1:44.23 54.28 400m: 3:36.96 56.94 600m: 5:29.75 56.47 800m: 7:17.71 51.58

3. Latal Filip 02 KSP Olomouc 7:20.77 42,00
100m: 49.98 49.98 300m: 2:39.72 55.67 500m: 4:34.13 57.22 700m: 6:27.58 56.89
200m: 1:44.05 54.07 400m: 3:36.91 57.19 600m: 5:30.69 56.56 800m: 7:20.77 53.19

4. Drazba Filip 02 Osn Amfiprion 7:28.58 39,00
100m: 48.74 48.74 300m: 2:41.14 57.12 500m: 4:37.96 58.62 700m: 6:34.74 58.58
200m: 1:44.02 55.28 400m: 3:39.34 58.20 600m: 5:36.16 58.20 800m: 7:28.58 53.84

5. Lvovych Arsenii 02 Darnitsa 303 7:48.99 36,00
100m: 49.75 49.75 300m: 2:44.00 58.01 500m: 4:44.52 1:00.74 700m: 6:48.51 1:02.70
200m: 1:45.99 56.24 400m: 3:43.78 59.78 600m: 5:45.81 1:01.29 800m: 7:48.99 1:00.48

6. Szarka Gergo 03 Barakuda 8:15.01 33,00
100m: 54.28 54.28 300m: 3:00.65 1:03.77 500m: 5:08.26 1:03.91 700m: 7:15.16 1:03.29
200m: 1:56.88 1:02.60 400m: 4:04.35 1:03.70 600m: 6:11.87 1:03.61 800m: 8:15.01 59.85

7. Hlukhoman Valentyn 03 Aqualider CSTK 8:25.79 30,00
100m: 56.65 56.65 300m: 3:06.25 1:05.43 500m: 5:17.22 1:05.10 700m: 7:27.23 1:04.86
200m: 2:00.82 1:04.17 400m: 4:12.12 1:05.87 600m: 6:22.37 1:05.15 800m: 8:25.79 58.56

8. Albrieh Abdel Rahman Husni 02 Jordan federation team 8:40.52 27,00
100m: 55.91 55.91 300m: 3:07.54 1:06.74 500m: 5:23.34 1:08.14 700m: 7:38.58 1:07.26
200m: 2:00.80 1:04.89 400m: 4:15.20 1:07.66 600m: 6:31.32 1:07.98 800m: 8:40.52 1:01.94

9. Paul Jakub 02 KS Laguna 24 Torun 8:47.74 24,00
100m: 57.12 57.12 300m: 3:09.94 1:06.93 500m: 5:24.50 1:07.17 700m: 7:41.38 1:08.82
200m: 2:03.01 1:05.89 400m: 4:17.33 1:07.39 600m: 6:32.56 1:08.06 800m: 8:47.74 1:06.36

EXH Zmogin Daniel 02 Spordiklubi Fortuna 7:17.81 -
100m: 50.87 50.87 300m: 2:40.86 55.33 500m: 4:33.13 56.29 700m: 6:24.21 54.67
200m: 1:45.53 54.66 400m: 3:36.84 55.98 600m: 5:29.54 56.41 800m: 7:17.81 53.60

Event 4 Girls, 800m Surface Junior Cat. "C"
04.11.2017 - 9:40 Results

Rank YB Time

1. Hnathova Alzbeta 02 KSP Olomouc 7:40.49 50,00
100m: 53.56 53.56 300m: 2:49.92 58.92 500m: 4:48.99 59.54 700m: 6:45.04 57.49
200m: 1:51.00 57.44 400m: 3:49.45 59.53 600m: 5:47.55 58.56 800m: 7:40.49 55.45

2. Zhuravel Halina 03 Aqualider CSTK 7:46.08 46,00
100m: 52.75 52.75 300m: 2:48.05 58.37 500m: 4:47.86 59.86 700m: 6:49.01 1:00.56
200m: 1:49.68 56.93 400m: 3:48.00 59.95 600m: 5:48.45 1:00.59 800m: 7:46.08 57.07

3. Parts Ann Ly Maiki 02 Spordiklubi Fortuna 8:02.79 42,00
100m: 54.73 54.73 300m: 2:57.03 1:02.45 500m: 5:00.27 1:01.35 700m: 7:03.02 1:00.94
200m: 1:54.58 59.85 400m: 3:58.92 1:01.89 600m: 6:02.08 1:01.81 800m: 8:02.79 59.77

4. Tiutiunyk Akseniia 03 Aqualider CSTK 8:11.27 39,00
100m: 51.80 51.80 300m: 2:51.74 1:01.04 500m: 4:58.88 1:04.28 700m: 7:08.50 1:04.89
200m: 1:50.70 58.90 400m: 3:54.60 1:02.86 600m: 6:03.61 1:04.73 800m: 8:11.27 1:02.77

5. Krausova Nikola 02 Aquaklub Liberec 8:16.34 36,00
100m: 54.63 54.63 300m: 3:02.64 1:04.71 500m: 5:11.58 1:04.35 700m: 7:18.02 1:02.90
200m: 1:57.93 1:03.30 400m: 4:07.23 1:04.59 600m: 6:15.12 1:03.54 800m: 8:16.34 58.32



Splash Meet Manager, 11.50357 Registered to SiKReT Gliwice 05.11.2017 16:54 - Page 3

FINSWIMMING CUP JUNIOR
Gliwice, 4-5.11.2017

Event 4, Girls, 800m Surface Junior, Cat. "C"

Rank YB Time

6. Anna Lena Deusch 02 TSVOe - Austria Team 8:28.83 33,00
100m: 57.56 57.56 300m: 3:03.17 1:03.54 500m: 5:12.57 1:05.11 700m: 7:24.43 1:05.83
200m: 1:59.63 1:02.07 400m: 4:07.46 1:04.29 600m: 6:18.60 1:06.03 800m: 8:28.83 1:04.40

7. URCHENKO OLEKSANDRA 02 Kharkiv 8:30.18 30,00
100m: 55.09 55.09 300m: 3:04.51 1:05.01 500m: 5:16.46 1:06.33 700m: 7:28.62 1:06.46
200m: 1:59.50 1:04.41 400m: 4:10.13 1:05.62 600m: 6:22.16 1:05.70 800m: 8:30.18 1:01.56

8. Lea Bernhaus 02 TSVOe - Austria Team 8:44.33 27,00
100m: 1:00.49 1:00.49 300m: 3:11.71 1:06.45 500m: 5:25.10 1:06.44 700m: 7:39.45 1:06.63
200m: 2:05.26 1:04.77 400m: 4:18.66 1:06.95 600m: 6:32.82 1:07.72 800m: 8:44.33 1:04.88

9. Gronowska Agata 03 KS Laguna 24 Torun 8:48.95 24,00
100m: 58.39 58.39 300m: 3:07.44 1:05.53 500m: 5:23.37 1:08.19 700m: 7:42.24 1:09.39
200m: 2:01.91 1:03.52 400m: 4:15.18 1:07.74 600m: 6:32.85 1:09.48 800m: 8:48.95 1:06.71

10. Szwichtenberg Wiktoria 03 UKS Manta Koscierzyna 8:58.26 22,00
100m: 1:00.35 1:00.35 300m: 3:16.87 1:09.26 500m: 5:37.90 1:09.91 700m: 7:56.20 1:09.34
200m: 2:07.61 1:07.26 400m: 4:27.99 1:11.12 600m: 6:46.86 1:08.96 800m: 8:58.26 1:02.06

EXH Unger Eva Maria 95 TSVOe - Austria Team 7:31.89 -
100m: 52.38 52.38 300m: 2:47.53 57.40 500m: 4:42.37 57.26 700m: 6:37.47 57.61
200m: 1:50.13 57.75 400m: 3:45.11 57.58 600m: 5:39.86 57.49 800m: 7:31.89 54.42

EXH Johanson Johanna 02 Spordiklubi Fortuna 7:55.09 -
100m: 51.55 51.55 300m: 2:52.05 1:01.76 500m: 4:56.21 1:01.80 700m: 6:59.07 1:00.74
200m: 1:50.29 58.74 400m: 3:54.41 1:02.36 600m: 5:58.33 1:02.12 800m: 7:55.09 56.02

EXH Sara Horakova 03 TSVOe - Austria Team 9:01.51 -
100m: 1:04.26 1:04.26 300m: 3:19.82 1:08.04 500m: 5:37.64 1:09.18 700m: 7:55.65 1:09.09
200m: 2:11.78 1:07.52 400m: 4:28.46 1:08.64 600m: 6:46.56 1:08.92 800m: 9:01.51 1:05.86

Event 5 Boys, 800m Surface Junior 13 years and younger
04.11.2017 - 10:15 Results

Rank YB Time

Cat. "D"

1. Palamarchuk Yevhenii 04 Aqualider CSTK 7:46.64 50,00
100m: 49.50 49.50 300m: 2:47.37 1:00.54 500m: 4:48.55 1:00.89 700m: 6:50.96 1:01.00
200m: 1:46.83 57.33 400m: 3:47.66 1:00.29 600m: 5:49.96 1:01.41 800m: 7:46.64 55.68

2. Pietras Kamil 05 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodziez 8:08.53 46,00
100m: 57.75 57.75 300m: 3:02.61 1:03.79 500m: 5:08.33 1:03.15 700m: 7:11.82 1:01.24
200m: 1:58.82 1:01.07 400m: 4:05.18 1:02.57 600m: 6:10.58 1:02.25 800m: 8:08.53 56.71

3. Blaschek Christian 04 TSVOe - Austria Team 8:11.60 42,00
100m: 54.82 54.82 300m: 2:58.39 1:01.74 500m: 5:04.16 1:03.24 700m: 7:09.89 1:03.03
200m: 1:56.65 1:01.83 400m: 4:00.92 1:02.53 600m: 6:06.86 1:02.70 800m: 8:11.60 1:01.71

4. Beske Tom 04 Berliner TSC e.V. 8:15.03 39,00
100m: 55.22 55.22 300m: 3:00.30 1:02.47 500m: 5:06.05 1:03.16 700m: 7:11.67 1:02.80
200m: 1:57.83 1:02.61 400m: 4:02.89 1:02.59 600m: 6:08.87 1:02.82 800m: 8:15.03 1:03.36

5. Moskiv Pavel 04 Maardu Finswimming club 8:22.24 36,00
100m: 54.61 54.61 300m: 3:03.87 1:05.69 500m: 5:12.84 1:03.84 700m: 7:21.84 1:04.70
200m: 1:58.18 1:03.57 400m: 4:09.00 1:05.13 600m: 6:17.14 1:04.30 800m: 8:22.24 1:00.40

6. Bandlow Jan 05 Berliner TSC e.V. 8:44.54 33,00
100m: 1:02.66 1:02.66 300m: 3:16.64 1:07.52 500m: 5:30.39 1:06.51 700m: 7:44.25 1:06.82
200m: 2:09.12 1:06.46 400m: 4:23.88 1:07.24 600m: 6:37.43 1:07.04 800m: 8:44.54 1:00.29

7. Lipatov Daniil 04 Moscow Region 8:45.72 30,00
100m: 56.79 56.79 300m: 3:08.65 1:06.84 500m: 5:25.73 1:08.80 700m: 7:43.06 1:08.55
200m: 2:01.81 1:05.02 400m: 4:16.93 1:08.28 600m: 6:34.51 1:08.78 800m: 8:45.72 1:02.66
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FINSWIMMING CUP JUNIOR
Gliwice, 4-5.11.2017

Event 5, Boys, 800m Surface Junior, Cat. "D"

Rank YB Time

8. Sokolov Evgeni 04 Sk Akvalang 9:33.90 27,00
100m: 1:01.40 1:01.40 300m: 3:29.41 1:15.09 500m: 5:57.32 1:13.58 700m: 8:25.49 1:13.93
200m: 2:14.32 1:12.92 400m: 4:43.74 1:14.33 600m: 7:11.56 1:14.24 800m: 9:33.90 1:08.41

9. Bialkowski Jan 05 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodziez 9:37.74 24,00
100m: 1:04.12 1:04.12 300m: 3:31.70 1:14.22 500m: 6:01.24 1:14.78 700m: 8:30.73 1:15.24
200m: 2:17.48 1:13.36 400m: 4:46.46 1:14.76 600m: 7:15.49 1:14.25 800m: 9:37.74 1:07.01

10. Izykowski Oskar 05 Uks Delfin Wladyslawowo 9:56.66 22,00
100m: 1:05.92 1:05.92 300m: 4:53.99 2:33.28 500m: 700m: 8:48.66 1:20.18
200m: 2:20.71 1:14.79 400m: 6:09.34 1:15.35 600m: 7:28.48 800m: 9:56.66 1:08.00

11. Margol Oskar 05 Uks Delfin Wladyslawowo 10:00.13 20,00
100m: 1:12.69 1:12.69 300m: 3:46.23 1:18.87 500m: 6:20.12 1:17.11 700m: 8:51.26 1:16.07
200m: 2:27.36 1:14.67 400m: 5:03.01 1:16.78 600m: 7:35.19 1:15.07 800m: 10:00.13 1:08.87

DSQ Issatsenko Anton 04 Maardu Finswimming club 7:51.46 -
Bad style

100m: 51.38 51.38 300m: 2:51.48 1:01.19 500m: 4:54.50 1:01.18 700m: 6:58.85 1:01.80
200m: 1:50.29 58.91 400m: 3:53.32 1:01.84 600m: 5:57.05 1:02.55 800m: 7:51.46 52.61

EXH Porges Marcel 05 1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V. 9:53.24 -
100m: 1:07.03 1:07.03 300m: 3:43.68 1:18.30 500m: 6:17.50 1:16.47 700m: 8:43.68 1:14.05
200m: 2:25.38 1:18.35 400m: 5:01.03 1:17.35 600m: 7:29.63 1:12.13 800m: 9:53.24 1:09.56

EXH Hempel Fenris 05 1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V. 11:50.30 -
100m: 1:12.83 1:12.83 300m: 4:16.27 1:33.27 500m: 7:34.12 1:39.96 700m: 10:42.38 1:35.29
200m: 2:43.00 1:30.17 400m: 5:54.16 1:37.89 600m: 9:07.09 1:32.97 800m: 11:50.30 1:07.92

EXH Venediger Simon 05 1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V. 11:55.25 -
100m: 1:18.05 1:18.05 300m: 4:28.73 1:35.10 500m: 7:33.20 1:31.96 700m: 10:37.21 1:32.57
200m: 2:53.63 1:35.58 400m: 6:01.24 1:32.51 600m: 9:04.64 1:31.44 800m: 11:55.25 1:18.04

Event 6 Girls, 800m Surface Junior 13 years and younger
04.11.2017 - 10:40 Results

Rank YB Time

Cat. "D"

1. Iziumova Anastasiia 04 Darnitsa 303 7:29.51 50,00
100m: 52.81 52.81 300m: 2:46.15 57.38 500m: 4:42.05 57.85 700m: 6:37.85 57.79
200m: 1:48.77 55.96 400m: 3:44.20 58.05 600m: 5:40.06 58.01 800m: 7:29.51 51.66

2. Svandova Hana 04 Klub sportovnich potapecu Jiho 8:13.20 46,00
100m: 56.40 56.40 300m: 3:02.51 1:03.49 500m: 5:08.68 1:03.10 700m: 7:15.01 1:03.21
200m: 1:59.02 1:02.62 400m: 4:05.58 1:03.07 600m: 6:11.80 1:03.12 800m: 8:13.20 58.19

3. Gudoshnikova Yana 05 Moscow Region 8:13.76 42,00
100m: 55.16 55.16 300m: 3:01.99 1:03.55 500m: 5:08.88 1:03.42 700m: 7:15.58 1:03.33
200m: 1:58.44 1:03.28 400m: 4:05.46 1:03.47 600m: 6:12.25 1:03.37 800m: 8:13.76 58.18

4. Dengler Laura-Marie 05 Berliner TSC e.V. 8:14.03 39,00
100m: 54.73 54.73 300m: 3:00.25 1:03.21 500m: 5:06.70 1:03.24 700m: 7:13.23 1:03.34
200m: 1:57.04 1:02.31 400m: 4:03.46 1:03.21 600m: 6:09.89 1:03.19 800m: 8:14.03 1:00.80

5. Wolniewicz Weronika 04 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodziez 8:21.71 36,00
100m: 55.72 55.72 300m: 3:02.30 1:04.00 500m: 5:10.86 1:04.78 700m: 7:21.20 1:04.37
200m: 1:58.30 1:02.58 400m: 4:06.08 1:03.78 600m: 6:16.83 1:05.97 800m: 8:21.71 1:00.51

6. Radtsenko Anastasija 04 Maardu Finswimming club 8:26.73 33,00
100m: 56.47 56.47 300m: 3:02.86 1:04.71 500m: 5:14.95 1:06.50 700m: 7:27.09 1:05.88
200m: 1:58.15 1:01.68 400m: 4:08.45 1:05.59 600m: 6:21.21 1:06.26 800m: 8:26.73 59.64
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FINSWIMMING CUP JUNIOR
Gliwice, 4-5.11.2017

Event 6, Girls, 800m Surface Junior, Cat. "D"

Rank YB Time

7. Oszkiel Wiktoria 04 KS Nautilus Jastrzebie - Zdroj 8:37.55 30,00
100m: 59.40 59.40 300m: 3:11.12 1:06.34 500m: 5:24.73 1:06.75 700m: 7:36.83 1:04.97
200m: 2:04.78 1:05.38 400m: 4:17.98 1:06.86 600m: 6:31.86 1:07.13 800m: 8:37.55 1:00.72

8. May Emilie- Nora 04 Berliner TSC e.V. 8:44.17 27,00
100m: 58.89 58.89 300m: 3:12.31 1:07.71 500m: 5:27.87 1:07.70 700m: 7:41.97 1:07.02
200m: 2:04.60 1:05.71 400m: 4:20.17 1:07.86 600m: 6:34.95 1:07.08 800m: 8:44.17 1:02.20

9. Kondrateva Sofia 04 Sk Akvalang 9:56.83 24,00
100m: 1:08.39 1:08.39 300m: 3:42.71 1:18.22 500m: 6:20.28 1:19.42 700m: 8:54.83 1:16.96
200m: 2:24.49 1:16.10 400m: 5:00.86 1:18.15 600m: 7:37.87 1:17.59 800m: 9:56.83 1:02.00

10. Kempe Ronja 04 1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V. 10:09.51 22,00
100m: 1:11.18 1:11.18 300m: 3:46.93 1:18.81 500m: 6:22.36 1:18.07 700m: 8:57.04 1:16.73
200m: 2:28.12 1:16.94 400m: 5:04.29 1:17.36 600m: 7:40.31 1:17.95 800m: 10:09.51 1:12.47

11. Tusk Weronika 05 Uks Delfin Wladyslawowo 10:38.08 20,00
100m: 1:08.69 1:08.69 300m: 3:48.58 1:20.59 500m: 6:31.44 1:22.57 700m: 9:19.00 1:23.67
200m: 2:27.99 1:19.30 400m: 5:08.87 1:20.29 600m: 7:55.33 1:23.89 800m: 10:38.08 1:19.08

Event 7 Boys, 400m Bifins Junior Cat. "C"
04.11.2017 - 11:05 Results

Rank YB Time

EXH Masalski Pawel 02 Osn Amfiprion 3:49.36 -
50m: 26.07 26.07 150m: 1:23.74 29.03 250m: 2:22.63 29.21 350m: 3:22.09 29.16

100m: 54.71 28.64 200m: 1:53.42 29.68 300m: 2:52.93 30.30 400m: 3:49.36 27.27

EXH Kazakov Ivan 02 Smolensk Sgafkst 3:51.82 -
50m: 24.95 24.95 150m: 1:23.44 29.69 250m: 2:23.09 29.70 350m: 3:22.59 29.35

100m: 53.75 28.80 200m: 1:53.39 29.95 300m: 2:53.24 30.15 400m: 3:51.82 29.23

EXH Kolinski Michal 03 UKS Manta Koscierzyna 4:06.00 -
50m: 26.55 26.55 150m: 1:27.91 31.84 250m: 2:32.01 31.33 350m: 3:35.69 31.40

100m: 56.07 29.52 200m: 2:00.68 32.77 300m: 3:04.29 32.28 400m: 4:06.00 30.31

EXH Drazba Filip 02 Osn Amfiprion 4:07.22 -
50m: 26.65 26.65 150m: 1:27.75 31.23 250m: 2:33.12 32.82 350m: 3:37.33 32.03

100m: 56.52 29.87 200m: 2:00.30 32.55 300m: 3:05.30 32.18 400m: 4:07.22 29.89

EXH Sumenkov Mark 03 Spordiklubi Fortuna 4:09.69 -
50m: 26.19 26.19 150m: 1:29.46 32.48 250m: 2:35.12 32.85 350m: 3:39.71 31.82

100m: 56.98 30.79 200m: 2:02.27 32.81 300m: 3:07.89 32.77 400m: 4:09.69 29.98

EXH Kenan Emrovic 02 TSVOe - Austria Team 4:30.88 -
50m: 25.46 25.46 150m: 1:28.44 33.88 250m: 2:41.37 36.55 350m: 3:53.98 36.55

100m: 54.56 29.10 200m: 2:04.82 36.38 300m: 3:17.43 36.06 400m: 4:30.88 36.90

Event 8 Girls, 400m Bifins Junior Cat. "C"
04.11.2017 - 11:15 Results

Rank YB Time

EXH Chodyna Kinga 00 Osn Amfiprion 4:06.10 -
New Polish Record

50m: 27.55 27.55 150m: 1:29.56 31.10 250m: 2:32.25 31.35 350m: 3:35.62 31.96
100m: 58.46 30.91 200m: 2:00.90 31.34 300m: 3:03.66 31.41 400m: 4:06.10 30.48

EXH Tiitsu Dolores 01 Spordiklubi Fortuna 4:18.81 -
50m: 28.17 28.17 150m: 1:31.94 32.65 250m: 2:38.87 33.94 350m: 3:47.27 34.39

100m: 59.29 31.12 200m: 2:04.93 32.99 300m: 3:12.88 34.01 400m: 4:18.81 31.54
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Event 8, Girls, 400m Bifins Junior

Rank YB Time

EXH Grylewicz Zuzanna 02 UKS Rekin Wroclaw 4:23.43 -
50m: 29.39 29.39 150m: 1:35.10 33.34 250m: 2:43.38 34.06 350m: 3:50.83 33.07

100m: 1:01.76 32.37 200m: 2:09.32 34.22 300m: 3:17.76 34.38 400m: 4:23.43 32.60

EXH Zapletalova Marie 03 SKORPEN Prerov 4:26.09 -
50m: 29.07 29.07 150m: 1:34.57 33.65 250m: 2:45.62 35.63 350m: 3:55.02 33.58

100m: 1:00.92 31.85 200m: 2:09.99 35.42 300m: 3:21.44 35.82 400m: 4:26.09 31.07

EXH Lubecka - Godlewska Apolonia 02 Osn Amfiprion 4:28.45 -
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:34.76 34.37 250m: 2:45.41 35.68 350m: 3:55.31 34.40

100m: 1:00.39 31.71 200m: 2:09.73 34.97 300m: 3:20.91 35.50 400m: 4:28.45 33.14

EXH Czarnolewska Maja 02 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodziez 4:30.12 -
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:38.04 34.60 250m: 2:47.92 34.58 350m: 3:58.21 34.89

100m: 1:03.44 34.11 200m: 2:13.34 35.30 300m: 3:23.32 35.40 400m: 4:30.12 31.91

EXH Hatalska Natalia 03 Osn Amfiprion 4:47.11 -
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:38.77 35.09 250m: 2:54.52 38.29 350m: 4:10.47 38.61

100m: 1:03.68 33.96 200m: 2:16.23 37.46 300m: 3:31.86 37.34 400m: 4:47.11 36.64

Event 9 Boys, 400m Bifins Junior 13 years and younger
04.11.2017 - 11:20 Results

Rank YB Time

EXH Parfenov Roman 04 Smolensk Sgafkst 4:01.65 -
50m: 25.32 25.32 150m: 1:24.06 29.98 250m: 2:27.03 31.74 350m: 3:31.17 31.83

100m: 54.08 28.76 200m: 1:55.29 31.23 300m: 2:59.34 32.31 400m: 4:01.65 30.48

EXH Grabowski Radoslaw 05 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodziez 4:22.15 -
50m: 27.78 27.78 150m: 1:32.41 33.01 250m: 2:39.63 33.21 350m: 3:49.35 34.80

100m: 59.40 31.62 200m: 2:06.42 34.01 300m: 3:14.55 34.92 400m: 4:22.15 32.80

EXH Veevo Georg 04 Spordiklubi Fortuna 4:29.08 -
50m: 26.44 26.44 150m: 1:28.30 32.71 250m: 2:41.90 37.33 350m: 3:55.25 35.66

100m: 55.59 29.15 200m: 2:04.57 36.27 300m: 3:19.59 37.69 400m: 4:29.08 33.83

EXH Majda Lukasz 04 KS Nautilus Jastrzebie - Zdroj 4:34.16 -
50m: 27.90 27.90 150m: 1:36.87 34.57 250m: 2:49.53 37.14 350m: 4:01.96 35.15

100m: 1:02.30 34.40 200m: 2:12.39 35.52 300m: 3:26.81 37.28 400m: 4:34.16 32.20

EXH Mazurkiewicz Daniel 04 KS Laguna 24 Torun 4:34.41 -
50m: 29.51 29.51 150m: 1:40.23 36.24 250m: 2:54.09 36.66 350m: 4:05.62 35.77

100m: 1:03.99 34.48 200m: 2:17.43 37.20 300m: 3:29.85 35.76 400m: 4:34.41 28.79

EXH Albawa'Neh Sohaib Bassam 04 Jordan federation team 4:37.83 -
50m: 28.79 28.79 150m: 1:39.70 36.24 250m: 2:54.98 36.49 350m: 4:06.17 34.66

100m: 1:03.46 34.67 200m: 2:18.49 38.79 300m: 3:31.51 36.53 400m: 4:37.83 31.66

EXH Frankowski Milosz 05 UKS Rekin Wroclaw 4:39.91 -
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:39.48 36.96 250m: 2:54.20 37.94 350m: 4:07.45 36.17

100m: 1:02.52 33.50 200m: 2:16.26 36.78 300m: 3:31.28 37.08 400m: 4:39.91 32.46
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Event 10 Girls, 400m Bifins Junior 13 years and younger
04.11.2017 - 11:30 Results

Rank YB Time

EXH Uezdnaia Anastasiia 04 Smolensk Sgafkst 4:20.63 -
50m: 26.82 26.82 150m: 1:28.79 31.13 250m: 2:35.28 33.67 350m: 3:46.66 36.23

100m: 57.66 30.84 200m: 2:01.61 32.82 300m: 3:10.43 35.15 400m: 4:20.63 33.97

EXH Chovancova Tereza 04 Barakuda 4:23.91 -
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:34.96 33.90 250m: 2:43.39 34.49 350m: 3:51.92 33.77

100m: 1:01.06 31.86 200m: 2:08.90 33.94 300m: 3:18.15 34.76 400m: 4:23.91 31.99

EXH Izosina Angelika 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 4:40.04 -
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:41.48 36.66 250m: 2:54.98 36.92 350m: 4:06.33 35.73

100m: 1:04.82 34.75 200m: 2:18.06 36.58 300m: 3:30.60 35.62 400m: 4:40.04 33.71

